
Acknowledgement Number: 599459710060724 Date of filing : 06-Jul-2024 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-l(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

filed and verified] 

Assessment 
Year 

2024-25 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

AEIPB5096F 

NIRAJ BHUWANIA 

142/lA, SARAT BOSE ROAD, KOLKATA, 32-West Bengal, 91-lndia, 700029 

Individual Form Number 

Filed u/s 139(1)-On or before due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Neimber 
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Current Year business loss, if any 

Total Income 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

Taxes Paid 

(+) Tax Payable/(-) Refundable (7-8) 

Accreted Income as per section llSTD 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 

Interest payable u/s llSTE 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

(+) Tax Payable/(-) Refundable (13-14) 
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ITR-2 

599459710060724 
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0 

81,20,950 

0 

0 

17,57,404 

0 

17,57,404 I 

17,75,487 

(-) 18,080 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

(+) 0 

Income Tax Return electronically transmitted on ___ 06_-.._Ju_l-_2_0_24_1_2_:2_9_:0_4 __ from IP address __ 2_2_3_.1_9_0_.2_8_.1_7_9 __ 

and verified by NIRAJ BHUWANIA having PAN ___ A_EI_P_B_50_9_6_F __ on 06-Jul-2024 using 

paper !TR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code __ T_U_W_Z_7_2_L_S_61 __ generated through ___ A_ad_h_a_a_r_O_T_P __ 

mode 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR Code 
AEIPB5096F02599459710060724cf3ele3e6008c4e7a9b0dlda5e31c332b7122722 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



