INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT [Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)							Assessment Year 2024-25
PAN	art government dans at the arrows a supplicate to the six between	AEIPB5096F	and the second of the Continuent of the continue				
Name		NIRAJ BHUWANIA					
Address		142/1A , SARAT BOSE ROAD, KOLKATA, 32-West Bengal, 91-India, 700029					
Status		Individual Form Number					ITR-2
Filed u/s		139(1)-On or before	due date	e-Filing	Acknowledgem	ent Number	599459710060724
and Mary or heard transport	Current Year business loss, if any					1	0
Taxable Income and Tax Details	Total Income					2	81,20,950
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable					3	0
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable					4	0
	Net tax payable					5	17,57,404
	Interest and Fee Payable					6	0
	Total tax, interest and Fee payable					7	17,57,404
	Taxes Paid			And the second	. W	8	17,75,487
	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8)					9	(-) 18,080
Ē	Accreted Income as per section 115TD					10	0
Accreted Income and Tax Detail	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD					11	0
	Interest payable u/s 115TE					12	0
	Additional Tax and interest payable					13	0
	Tax and interest paid					14	0
	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14)					15	(+) 0
Inco and	me Tax Return verified by er ITR-Verificat	electronically transmit NIRAJ BHUWA ion Form /Electronic Ve	tted on	having PAN	AEIPB5096F	on06-Jul	.190.28.179 -2024 using .adhaar OTP
	System Genera						



DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

AEIPB5096F02599459710060724cf3e1e3e6008c4e7a9b0d1da5e31c332b7122722

Barcode/QR Code